
SUNDAY MONDAY

16

9

2

23

10

24

3

17

4

18

25

11

19

26

5

12

20

6

13

27 28

7

21

8

15

22

30 31

29

COMMUNITY CALENDAR

Seven Pines
Sunshines:
Pots of Fun
1-3PM | The Lodge

A Little Lagniappe
3-6PM Club Room

New Resident Mixer
6-8PM
Club Room

Break from the Grind:
Coffee Meet-Up
11AM-12PM
Club Room

BYOB Bingo
7-8:30PM
Club Room

Live & Local:
A Happy Hour Event
7-9PM
The Lodge

Birthday Buddies
12-6PM 
Club Room

14
Pi Day

Battle of the Brains:

BYOB Trivia
6-7:30PM
Club Room

March 2025
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1

Shamrock Palooza
12-2PM
The Lodge

St. Patrick’s Day

Mardi Gras

Welcome, Spring!

Blood Drive 10AM-
3PM The Lodge
Parking Lot

Picnic in the Park
10:30AM-1PM
Lawn on Stillwood Pines

International
Women’s Day

Food Truck Tuesday

Food Truck Tuesday

Food Truck Tuesday

Food Truck Tuesday


