

## community calendar March 2025

N	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
								1
	2	3	Mardi Gras  A Little Lagniappe 3-6PM Club Room  Food Truck Tuesday	5	6	7	International Women's Day	8
	9	10	Food Truck Tuesday	Break from the Grind: Coffee Meet-Up 11AM-12PM Club Room	15	Birthday Buddies 12-6PM Club Room Pi Day Battle of the Brains: BYOB Trivia 6-7:30PM Club Room		15
	Shamrock Palooza 12-2PM The Lodge	17 St. Patrick's Day	18 Food Truck Tuesday	19	Welcome, Spring!	BYOB Bingo 7-8:30PM Club Room	Blood Drive 10AM- 3PM The Lodge Parking Lot Picnic in the Park 10:30AM-1PM Lawn on Stillwood Pines	22
	23	24	25 Food Truck Tuesday	26 New Resident Mixer 6-8PM Club Room	27	28 Live & Local: A Happy Hour Event 7-9PM The Lodge		29
	Seven Pines Sunshines: Pots of Fun 1-3PM   The Lodge	31						